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Sec. Group: E2M - ISSUED CAPITAL

MR JOHN ANDREW RODGERS
<JOHN RODGERS FAMILY A/C>

THE TRUST COMPANY (AUSTRALIA)
LIMITED
<MOF A/C>

CAPRI TRADING PTY LTD
<THE CAPRI FAMILY A/C>

LIDO TRADING LIMITED

TYKUNE PTY LTD

OLIVERS HILL PTY LTD
<DONOHUE FAMILY A/C>

MRS DOMINIQUE SKYE STEWART

RL & JE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD
<RW DEVELOPMENTS SUPER A/C>

MS FREYJA MEI-LIANG BRUUN
MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA)
NOMINEES PTY LTD

<NOM1 A/C>

PENSTOCK ADVISORY PTY LTD
MR MARK RONALD PENNY
COMMODITY HOUSE PTY LTD
LAM CONSULTANTS PTY LTD

COMMODITY HOUSE PTY LTD

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/IC 3
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Current

Balance

2,975,000

2,975,000

2,875,000

2,500,000

1,750,000

1,665,000

1,625,000

1,500,000

1,250,000

1,250,000

1,200,000

1,100,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

775,000

750,000

% Issued

Capital

4.90%

4.90%

4.74%

4.12%

2.88%

2.74%

2.68%

2.47%

2.06%

2.06%

1.98%

1.81%

1.65%

1.65%

1.28%

1.24%



E2 METALS LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
TUESDAY 4 APRIL 2017

Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
17 TMENA PTY LTD 691,800 1.14%
<COMBIVAN PTY LTD A/C>
18 AUTO MANAGEMENT PTY LTD 625,000 1.03%
<THE BRANCHI FAMILY A/C>
19 JOYRESS PTY LTD 625,000 1.03%
20 GRAYNE NOMINEES PTY LTD 582,513 .96%

Investors
TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 28,714,313 20 47.30%

Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 28,714,313 20 47.30%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 31,993,625 4,254 52.70%
GRAND TOTAL.: 60,707,938 4,274 100.00%

end of report
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