

E2 METALS LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT TUESDAY 4 APRIL 2017

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
Sec. G	roup: E2M - ISSUED CAPITAL		
1	MR JOHN ANDREW RODGERS <john a="" c="" family="" rodgers=""></john>	2,975,000	4.90%
2	THE TRUST COMPANY (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED <mof a="" c=""></mof>	2,975,000	4.90%
3	CAPRI TRADING PTY LTD <the a="" c="" capri="" family=""></the>	2,875,000	4.74%
4	LIDO TRADING LIMITED	2,500,000	4.12%
5	TYKUNE PTY LTD	1,750,000	2.88%
6	OLIVERS HILL PTY LTD <donohue a="" c="" family=""></donohue>	1,665,000	2.74%
7	MRS DOMINIQUE SKYE STEWART	1,625,000	2.68%
8	RL & JE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <rw a="" c="" developments="" super=""></rw>	1,500,000	2.47%
9	MS FREYJA MEI-LIANG BRUUN	1,250,000	2.06%
10	MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA) NOMINEES PTY LTD <nom1 a="" c=""></nom1>	1,250,000	2.06%
11	PENSTOCK ADVISORY PTY LTD	1,200,000	1.98%
12	MR MARK RONALD PENNY	1,100,000	1.81%
13	COMMODITY HOUSE PTY LTD	1,000,000	1.65%
14	LAM CONSULTANTS PTY LTD	1,000,000	1.65%
15	COMMODITY HOUSE PTY LTD	775,000	1.28%
16	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/C 3	750,000	1.24%



E2 METALS LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT TUESDAY 4 APRIL 2017

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
17	TMENA PTY LTD <combivan a="" c="" ltd="" pty=""></combivan>	691,800	1.14%
18	AUTO MANAGEMENT PTY LTD <the a="" branchi="" c="" family=""></the>	625,000	1.03%
19	JOYRESS PTY LTD	625,000	1.03%
20	GRAYNE NOMINEES PTY LTD	582,513	.96%
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	28,714,313	Investors 20 47.30%

	Investors		
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:	28,714,313	20	47.30%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:	31,993,625	4,254	52.70%
GRAND TOTAL:	60,707,938	4,274	100.00%

end of report